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  88,300  94,601  97,813  98,808  88,224  109,923
 5,862  5,399  5,761  5,581  5,313  6,292
 5,834  5,410  5,869  5,670  5,652  6,889

  2,716  2,538  3,060  3,064  3,234  3,941
 88,345  91,866  95,207  91,868  95,208  102,641
 49,196  54,854  56,478  57,586  61,076  65,448

ROS ROS 6.6% ROS 5.7% ROS 5.9% ROS 5.6% ROS 6.0% ROS 5.7%
ROA ROA 6.8% ROA 6.0% ROA 6.3% ROA 6.1% ROA 6.0% ROA 7.0%
ROE ROE 6.6% ROE 5.7% ROE 6.4% ROE 6.2% ROE 6.3% ROE 7.1%

  37,962  40,843  42,769  41,655  35,516  43,578
 1,015  1,344  1,815  1,869  1,466  2,567

  2,466  3,085  3,614  3,687  3,188  4,260
 2,042  2,541  3,054  1,778  2,652  3,615
 57,223  61,525  63,113  60,533  65,739  71,698
 37,883  42,976  45,051  44,438  48,140  50,805

 2,164  2,440  2,153  1,905  1,576  2,433
 5.7%  6.0%  5.0%  4.6%  4.4%  5.6%
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  48,251 54.6%  50,742 53.6%  53,830 55.0%  56,388 57.1%  50,561 57.3%  57,425 52.2%
  26,085 29.5%  29,274 30.9%  31,101 31.8%  29,589 29.9%  26,075 29.6%  35,633 32.4%
  13,111 14.8%  13,683 14.5%  12,460 12.7%  12,436 12.6%  11,272 12.8%  16,319 14.8%

 854 1.0%  902 1.0%  422 0.4%  396 0.4%  317 0.3%  547 0.5%
 88,300 100.0%  94,601 100.0%  97,813 100.0%  98,808 100.0%  88,224 100.0%  109,923 100.0%
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  3,202  2,126  2,272  1,602  1,651  895
  291  683  467  1,310  490  421

 234  398  291  210  263  291
 643  569  543  661  1,274  893

 4,370  3,775  3,574  3,785  3,680  2,500

 1,309  1,396  1,470  1,448  1,440  1,566 

      

RIKEN VIETNAM CO., LTD. RIKEN ELASTOMERS (THAILAND) CO., LTD. RIKEN ELASTOMERS (THAILAND) CO., LTD.   RIKEN (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

RIKEN ELASTOMERS CORPORATION PT. RIKEN INDONESIA PT. RIKEN INDONESIA   RIKEN VIETNAM CO., LTD.

 RIKEN (THAILAND) CO., LTD.   RIKEN (THAILAND) CO., LTD.SCG Chemicals Co.,Ltd.  

  RIKEN (THAILAND) CO., LTD. ICE-μ  (202211)
 RIKEN AMERICAS CORPORATION RIKEN TECHNOS INDIA PVT. LTD. 3,545 ACS 

(2,2291,218) 2,830 455 100%  202244
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 89 90 91 92 93
 2017/4/1 2018/4/1 2019/4/1 2020/4/1 2021/4/1
 2018/3/31 2019/3/31 2020/3/31 2021/3/31 2022/3/31 

    94,601 97,813 98,808 88,224 109,923  90 91 92 93
 5,399 5,761 5,581 5,313 6,292  2019.3 2020.3 2021.3 2022.3
 5.7 5.9 5.6 6.0 5.7  30,891 29,758 24,310 32,457
 5,410 5,869 5,670 5,652 6,889 & 24,249 24,308 25,037 30,688
 5.7 6.0 5.7 6.4 6.3  21,149 20,883 17,430 21,493
 2,538 3,061 3,064 3,234 3,941 & 20,853 23,290 21,033 25,154
 2.7 3.1 3.1 3.7 3.6  669 567 412 129
 41.64 47.43 48.11 51.22 62.47  97,813 98,808 88,224 109,923

    54,854 56,478 57,586 61,076 65,448
 91,866 95,207 91,868 95,208 102,641 

 47,173 48,942 49,710 53,741 57,762  90 91 92 93
 735.85 753.31 788.77 852.51 914.83  2019.3 2020.3 2021.3 2022.3
 51.4 51.4 54.1 56.4 56.3  31.6 30.1 27.5 29.5
 185.2 180.8 199.9 205.0 207.3 & 24.8 24.6 28.4 27.9
 69.5 67.1 64.3 62.9 59.0  21.6 21.1 19.8 19.6
 30.8 34.5 39.7 67.0 40.1 & 21.3 23.6 23.8 22.9

   ROA 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.0 7.0  0.7 0.6 0.5 0.1
ROE 5.7 6.4 6.2 6.3 7.1  100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

  5,671 7,317 8,805 9,387 4,572
 △ 3,621 △ 3,232 △ 2,525 △ 3,002 △ 2,438
 △ 1,866 △ 1,562 △ 5,480 △ 2,796 △ 2,946
 14,655 17,036 17,812 21,080 20,677

   507 453 385 516 457
PER 12.2 9.6 8.0 10.1 7.3
PBR 0.69 0.60 0.49 0.61 0.50

   12.00 14.00 16.00 16.00 19.00
 28.8 29.5 33.3 31.2 30.4
 1.6 1.9 2.1 1.9 2.2

    3,775 3,574 3,785 3,680 2,500
 3,434 3,657 3,880 3,713 3,506
 1,396 1,470 1,448 1,440 1,566
 1,844 1,882 1,944 1,894 1,884



 2,126 2,272 1,602 1,651 895
 683 467 1,310 490 421
 398 291 211 263 291
 569 543 661 1,274 893
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